

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

WPA(P)/11/2024

Shri Indra Pal Singh

Vs.

The Union of India and Others

Mr. Mohammed Sharukh ... for the petitioner
[on behalf of Mr. Md. Tabraiz]

Mr. Shatadru Chakraborty, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Kumar
Mr. Dibesh Dwivedi ... for the Administration

Mr. Tulsi Lall ... for the UOI

Mr. Arul Prasanth ... for the respondent no.5

March 12, 2025
[SR]
Item No.14

On the prayer of the learned counsel for the NTPC, the
matter is adjourned till Wednesday.

(Soumen Sen, J.)

(Raja Basu Chowdhury, J.)